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1 1 16 126 674 18.69% 87 34 4 0 0 0 0109

2 2 13 140 644 21.74% 100 34 0 0 0 1 1125

3 1 12 119 683 17.42% 89 27 2 0 0 0 1106

4 2 22 155 701 22.11% 126 24 3 0 1 0 0131

5 0 11 106 522 20.31% 79 21 2 1 0 0 095

6 1 10 120 598 20.07% 91 27 1 0 0 0 0109

7 4 15 216 812 26.60% 160 45 3 0 0 1 1197

8 5 15 165 653 25.27% 133 28 2 0 0 0 0145

9 3 32 191 575 33.22% 168 19 0 1 0 0 0156

10 3 30 188 632 29.75% 179 8 0 0 0 0 0155

11 4 44 209 824 25.36% 188 18 0 1 0 0 0161

12 30 30 142 707 20.08% 97 38 3 0 0 0 282

13 0 5 97 701 13.84% 82 15 0 0 0 0 092

14 3 12 128 644 19.88% 95 28 2 0 0 0 0113

15 0 19 139 577 24.09% 109 27 0 1 0 0 0120

16 4 9 148 638 23.20% 120 26 0 0 0 0 0135

17 1 15 93 345 26.96% 64 24 0 0 2 0 077

18 0 10 86 510 16.86% 56 27 1 1 0 0 076

19 2 13 153 618 24.76% 113 38 2 0 0 0 0138

20 2 9 176 627 28.07% 137 35 4 0 0 0 0165

21 0 7 113 425 26.59% 89 20 3 0 0 0 0106

22 0 13 159 580 27.41% 133 22 2 0 0 0 0146

23 1 13 182 616 29.55% 147 26 4 0 0 0 1168

24 3 19 180 669 26.91% 144 31 1 0 0 0 1158

25 3 12 150 632 23.73% 112 31 3 0 0 0 1135

26 4 9 171 679 25.18% 124 45 1 0 0 0 0158

27 43 12 154 638 24.14% 97 51 2 0 1 0 099

28 1 21 218 691 31.55% 158 54 4 0 0 0 1196

29 5 12 150 619 24.23% 101 44 2 0 0 0 0133

30 2 11 161 709 22.71% 114 43 3 1 0 0 0148

31 0 8 165 590 27.97% 127 36 1 0 0 0 0157

32 4 8 128 620 20.65% 99 24 0 0 0 0 1116

33 2 21 148 721 20.53% 112 32 2 0 0 1 0125

34 1 12 181 704 25.71% 141 37 3 0 0 0 0168

35 0 13 139 574 24.22% 108 28 1 0 0 0 0126

36 2 14 127 499 25.45% 88 37 2 0 0 0 0111

37 3 11 134 673 19.91% 84 39 8 1 0 0 0120

38 2 26 173 757 22.85% 113 56 1 0 0 0 0145

39 0 7 129 587 21.98% 71 53 2 0 0 0 0122
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3 0 0 0 683 00.00% 0 00

4 0 0 0 701 00.00% 0 00

9 0 0 0 575 00.00% 0 00

10 0 0 0 632 00.00% 0 00

11 0 0 0 824 00.00% 0 00

12 0 0 0 707 00.00% 0 00

15 0 0 0 577 00.00% 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 0 4699 0 0



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

CITY OF PEORIA  —  GENERAL PRIMARY  —  February 05, 2008

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Page 126 of 424 02/20/2008 12:02 PM

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT TWO -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

N
o

 
C

a
n

d
i
d

a
t
e
 
f
o

r
 

R
a
c
e

3 0 0 0 683 00.00% 0 00

4 0 0 0 701 00.00% 0 00

9 0 0 0 575 00.00% 0 00

10 0 0 0 632 00.00% 0 00

11 0 0 0 824 00.00% 0 00

12 0 0 0 707 00.00% 0 00

15 0 0 0 577 00.00% 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 0 4699 0 0
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16 4 8 143 638 22.41% 120 120131

17 1 15 90 345 26.09% 70 7074

18 0 10 81 510 15.88% 66 6671

19 2 13 152 618 24.60% 125 125137

20 2 9 175 627 27.91% 136 136164

62 2 19 182 761 23.92% 140 140161

Totals 11 74 738 823 3499 657 657
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16 0 0 0 638 00.00% 0 00

17 0 0 0 345 00.00% 0 00

18 0 0 0 510 00.00% 0 00

19 0 0 0 618 00.00% 0 00

20 0 0 0 627 00.00% 0 00

62 0 0 0 761 00.00% 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 0 3499 0 0
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16 0 0 0 638 00.00% 0 00

17 0 0 0 345 00.00% 0 00

18 0 0 0 510 00.00% 0 00

19 0 0 0 618 00.00% 0 00

20 0 0 0 627 00.00% 0 00

62 0 0 0 761 00.00% 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 0 3499 0 0
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22 0 0 0 580 00.00% 0 00

24 0 0 0 669 00.00% 0 00

25 0 0 0 632 00.00% 0 00

26 0 0 0 679 00.00% 0 00

27 0 0 0 638 00.00% 0 00

28 0 0 0 691 00.00% 0 00

29 0 0 0 619 00.00% 0 00

49 0 0 0 796 00.00% 0 00

50 0 0 0 804 00.00% 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 0 6108 0 0
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22 0 3 32 580 5.52% 23 2329

24 3 1 26 669 3.89% 22 2222

25 1 4 81 632 12.82% 63 6376

26 3 2 85 679 12.52% 66 6680

27 59 5 122 638 19.12% 81 8158

28 0 9 78 691 11.29% 65 6569

29 2 11 184 619 29.73% 141 141171

49 3 21 160 796 20.10% 134 134136

50 2 11 155 804 19.28% 127 127142

Totals 73 67 783 923 6108 722 722
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22 0 0 0 580 00.00% 0 00

24 0 0 0 669 00.00% 0 00

25 0 0 0 632 00.00% 0 00

26 0 0 0 679 00.00% 0 00

27 0 0 0 638 00.00% 0 00

28 0 0 0 691 00.00% 0 00

29 0 0 0 619 00.00% 0 00

49 0 0 0 796 00.00% 0 00

50 0 0 0 804 00.00% 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 0 6108 0 0
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FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT EIGHT -
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57 1 6 176 686 25.66% 122 122169

58 3 25 215 761 28.25% 163 163187

59 43 16 160 594 26.94% 128 128101

60 2 21 160 685 23.36% 136 136137

61 3 17 173 558 31.00% 140 140153

65 2 14 107 434 24.65% 70 7091

66 21 22 211 717 29.43% 156 156168

68 4 10 158 632 25.00% 125 125144

69 3 15 181 685 26.42% 133 133163

Totals 82 146 1313 1541 5752 1173 1173
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FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT EIGHT -
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57 0 0 0 686 00.00% 0 00

58 0 0 0 761 00.00% 0 00

59 0 0 0 594 00.00% 0 00

60 0 0 0 685 00.00% 0 00

61 0 0 0 558 00.00% 0 00

65 0 0 0 434 00.00% 0 00

66 0 0 0 717 00.00% 0 00

68 0 0 0 632 00.00% 0 00

69 0 0 0 685 00.00% 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 0 5752 0 0
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57 0 0 0 686 00.00% 0 00

58 0 0 0 761 00.00% 0 00

59 0 0 0 594 00.00% 0 00

60 0 0 0 685 00.00% 0 00

61 0 0 0 558 00.00% 0 00

65 0 0 0 434 00.00% 0 00

66 0 0 0 717 00.00% 0 00

68 0 0 0 632 00.00% 0 00

69 0 0 0 685 00.00% 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 0 5752 0 0
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46 0 0 0 889 00.00% 0 00

47 0 0 0 751 00.00% 0 00

48 0 0 0 786 00.00% 0 00

51 0 0 0 521 00.00% 0 00

52 0 0 0 625 00.00% 0 00

53 0 0 0 695 00.00% 0 00

54 0 0 0 760 00.00% 0 00

55 0 0 0 782 00.00% 0 00

56 0 0 0 704 00.00% 0 00

80 0 0 0 465 00.00% 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 0 6978 0 0
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46 3 35 201 889 22.61% 153 153163

47 3 8 149 751 19.84% 119 119138

48 7 21 250 786 31.81% 195 195222

51 2 17 129 521 24.76% 110 110110

52 4 16 149 625 23.84% 127 127129

53 7 20 201 695 28.92% 173 173174

54 1 18 122 760 16.05% 98 98103

55 3 11 130 782 16.62% 112 112116

56 9 8 169 704 24.01% 137 137152

80 1 12 134 465 28.82% 114 114121

Totals 40 166 1428 1634 6978 1338 1338
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46 0 0 0 889 00.00% 0 00

47 0 0 0 751 00.00% 0 00

48 0 0 0 786 00.00% 0 00

51 0 0 0 521 00.00% 0 00

52 0 0 0 625 00.00% 0 00

53 0 0 0 695 00.00% 0 00

54 0 0 0 760 00.00% 0 00

55 0 0 0 782 00.00% 0 00

56 0 0 0 704 00.00% 0 00

80 0 0 0 465 00.00% 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 0 6978 0 0
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FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT TWELVE -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

N
o

 
C

a
n

d
i
d

a
t
e
 
f
o

r
 

R
a
c
e

67 0 0 0 690 00.00% 0 00

70 0 0 0 733 00.00% 0 00

71 0 0 0 438 00.00% 0 00

72 0 0 0 490 00.00% 0 00

73 0 0 0 620 00.00% 0 00

74 0 0 0 639 00.00% 0 00

75 0 0 0 1335 00.00% 0 00

76 0 0 0 598 00.00% 0 00

77 0 0 0 598 00.00% 0 00

78 0 0 0 448 00.00% 0 00

79 0 0 0 660 00.00% 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 0 7249 0 0
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67 3 18 147 690 21.30% 113 113126

70 7 19 237 733 32.33% 206 206211

71 0 7 89 438 20.32% 82 8282

72 0 11 163 490 33.27% 141 141152

73 8 13 204 620 32.90% 166 166183

74 2 14 148 639 23.16% 120 120132

75 9 32 412 1335 30.86% 324 324371

76 5 24 181 598 30.27% 144 144152

77 6 10 198 598 33.11% 169 169182

78 3 10 103 448 22.99% 83 8390

79 7 22 221 660 33.48% 167 167192

Totals 50 180 1873 2103 7249 1715 1715
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67 0 0 0 690 00.00% 0 00

70 0 0 0 733 00.00% 0 00

71 0 0 0 438 00.00% 0 00

72 0 0 0 490 00.00% 0 00

73 0 0 0 620 00.00% 0 00

74 0 0 0 639 00.00% 0 00

75 0 0 0 1335 00.00% 0 00

76 0 0 0 598 00.00% 0 00

77 0 0 0 598 00.00% 0 00

78 0 0 0 448 00.00% 0 00

79 0 0 0 660 00.00% 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 0 7249 0 0
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90 0 0 0 392 00.00% 0 00

91 0 0 0 695 00.00% 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 0 1087 0 0
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90 0 8 147 392 37.50% 121 121139

91 18 16 263 695 37.84% 234 234229

Totals 18 24 368 410 1087 355 355
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90 0 0 0 392 00.00% 0 00

91 0 0 0 695 00.00% 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 0 1087 0 0
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1 1 16 126 674 18.69% 90 90109

Totals 1 16 109 126 674 90 90
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2 2 13 140 644 21.74% 102 102125

Totals 2 13 125 140 644 102 102
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FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 3 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

N
o

 
C

a
n

d
i
d

a
t
e
 
f
o

r
 

R
a
c
e

3 0 0 0 683 00.00% 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 0 683 0 0
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FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 4 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

N
o

 
C

a
n

d
i
d

a
t
e
 
f
o

r
 

R
a
c
e

4 0 0 0 701 00.00% 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 0 701 0 0
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FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 5 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

N
o

 
C

a
n

d
i
d

a
t
e
 
f
o

r
 

R
a
c
e

5 0 0 0 522 00.00% 0 00

Totals 0 0 0 0 522 0 0
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FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRECINCT 6 -

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

L
U

C
Y

 
D

.
 
G

U
L

L
E

Y

6 1 9 119 598 19.90% 97 97109

Totals 1 9 109 119 598 97 97


